COVID-19 Survey; Financial Impact and
Strategizing for the Future

Estimated recovery time for respondents’ Change in E-Commerce business from
business March 23rd - April 11th, 2020?

COVID-19 has had no effect
on my business

Company doesn't have E-Comm 24%

#T00 s00m to anewer It hasn'tincreased 16%
Too soon to analyze 11%
Less than 10%
Increased by 11% - 20% 9%
Increased by 21% - 30% 11%

Increased by 51% - 60% B2%

B Two to four months

Six months

B Seven months to one year

WA year or more

Financial impact on business experienced 38% of respondents reported negative financial
from March 24th - April 11th, 2020 impacts between 11% - 20%

Ways companies are better positioning the business externally for the future i responses alowed

B Negative impact B Too soon to analyze B Zero impact

57% Contacting
customers more
often to foster
relationships

45% of repsondents to fast-track their digital upgrades

Multiple responses allowed

27%
18%
14% 14%
10%
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E-Commerce platforms Network/Data Security BI (Business Intelligence) CRM (Customer ERP (Enterprise Resource Warehouse Manag; Fleet M:
49 Respondents total Relationship Planning)
Management)

87% Distributors: 8% Manufactuers
5% Other - ifacturers Rep and Fi




